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Parent or Guardian

Burleson
Chatfield
Chatfield
Chatfield
Martinez
Martinez
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SCH DIST # 30

Geo.

W.

H.M.
Thomas C.
Thomas C.
Thomas C.
Thomas C.
Thomas C.

Child

Georgie Burleson
Mabel Chatfield
Melton Chatfield
Ernest Chatfield
Carlos Martinez
Refugio Martinez
Angel Martinez
Erminia Martinez
Ramone Martinez
Gladys Morris
Ruby Pettit
Howard Pettit
Tommie Piggs
Lon Piggs

Eillen Reasonover
Paul Reasonover
Jennie Rodman
Dona West

Lottie West

Ollie West
Jessie West
Zelma West
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1910
1910
1910
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1910
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1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
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